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  Staff Contact Phone Numbers + Emails
Office Hours
Open Monday–Friday: 9 am – 5 pm
Closed Tue/Thu: 12 pm – 2 pm
(818) 227-6657 
Erin Tudron, General Manager | (Ext. 203) | erin@hiddenhills.org
Stefany Tristan, Operations Manager | (Ext. 204) | stefany@hiddenhills.org
Karen Liebrecht, Administration Manager | (Ext. 207 | karen@hiddenhills.org
Rosie Munoz, Administrative Assistant | (Ext. 206) | rosie@hiddenhills.org
Amanda Turner, Front Desk | (Ext. 205) | hello@hiddenhills.org
Shannon Spirtos, Architectural Administrator | (Ext. 215) | shannonmarie@hiddenhills.org 
Ryan Levis, Consultant to the Architectural Committee | (Ext. 214) | ryan@hiddenhills.org | Office Hours: Tues - Thurs 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Kyle Johnson, Inspector | Ext. 225 | kyle@hiddenhills.org 
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